

C.A.No. 5251 OF 1996

ITEM No.3

Court No. 4

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 4 In Civil Appeal.No.5251/1996

ELECTRONICS CORPN. OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

G. MURALIDHAR

Respondent (s)

( for modification of Court's Order dt. 17.1.2001 as also for other order or direction and office report)

Date : 23/04/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAIAK  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE U.C. BANERJEE

For Appellant (s) Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, ASG  
Mr. V. Shekhar, Adv.  
Mr. S. Ganesh, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. S.B. Sanyal, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Akhilesh Kumar Pandey, Adv.  
Ms. Manita Verma, Mr. M.S. Mollah, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J  
.SP2

Heard Mr. Rohtagi, the learned A.S.G..  
We are not inclined to issue any  
clarification/modification of our earlier order. The  
application stands dismissed accordingly.

.SP1

(J.S. Rawat)  
Court Master

(Suneet Bala Sharma)  
Court Master