

Ⓓ  
C.A.No. 5251 OF 1996

ITEM No.2

Court No. 3

SECTION XIIA  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA No 5 In Civil Appeal No.5251/1996

ELECTRONICS CORPN. OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

G. MURALIDHAR

Respondent (s)

( for clarification of order dated 17.1.2001 )  
( With Office Report )

Date : 12/04/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAIAK  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For Appellant (s)

Mr. V. Shekhar,Adv. (not present)

For Respondent (s)

Mr. S.B. Sanyal, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Akhilesh Kumar Pandey,Adv.  
Mr. Ashok K. Pandey, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J

.SP2

Put up this matter next week. It appears that the Corporation has already entered appearance, but there is no counsel present today on its behalf.

.SP1

(J.S. Rawat)  
Court Master

(Suneet Bala Sharma)  
Court Master